Cost Estimate for 1, 2", and 3, Avenues

Mill and Overlay

Lindahl Brothers’ pricing from the 2025 Neighborhood Road Improvement contract

HMA Surface Material Removal
HMA Surface Removal Butt Joint
Bituminous Materials — Tack Coat
HMA Surface Mix D (N-50)

Traffic Control and Inspection

Total Cost: $51,377.01

Unit
Sq. Yard
Each
Pound
Ton

Lump

Quantity
3500
7
1701

420

Unit Price
$3.25
$315.00
$0.01
$84.00

$2,500.00

Total Cost
$11,375.00
$2,205.00
$17.01
$35,280.00

$2,500.00



