Cost Estimate for 1^{st} , 2^{nd} , and 3^{rd} , Avenues Mill and Overlay

Lindahl Brothers' pricing from the 2025 Neighborhood Road Improvement contract

	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost
HMA Surface Material Removal	Sq. Yard	3500	\$3.25	\$11,375.00
HMA Surface Removal Butt Joint	Each	7	\$315.00	\$2,205.00
Bituminous Materials – Tack Coat	Pound	1701	\$0.01	\$17.01
HMA Surface Mix D (N-50)	Ton	420	\$84.00	\$35,280.00
Traffic Control and Inspection	Lump	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

Total Cost: \$51,377.01